
 

Junior South Island Secondary Schools 
Water Polo Championships 

START DATE Thursday 21 November 2019 

 

LOCATION Stadium 2000 Aquatics Centre 

Please complete this form and return to: 
contact@marlboroughwaterpolo.com 

CITY/TOWN Kinross Street, Blenheim  

TEAM COACH/S   TEAM 
MANAGER/S 

 

SCHOOL  
 

NEW TO SCHOOL (2years before start); NON-DOMESTIC & HOME SCHOOL STUDENTS 

Surname First Name Permission 
to 

photograph 
 

Year 
Level 

Date of 
Birth 

Emergency 
Contact 

MOST RECENT 
date of 

enrolment as on 
MoE ENROL if 
after 21/11/17 

(note 1) 

Indicate any 
Non-Domestic 
(ND) or Home 
Schooled (HS) 

(note 3) 

Indicate any New to School 
Students and any who have 

an exemption (Note 2) 
Copies of Primary Caregiver 
Relocation Exemptions must 

be attached to this form 

1               

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

11          

12          

13          
 

1 
A student enrolled at the school within 2 years of the first day of the event is considered NEW TO SCHOOL. The student’s most recent enrolment date must be used and must match MoE 
ENROL records. The “event” includes all qualifiers. Students who begin at the school in Year 9 are exempt. Please indicate the date for any student whose most recent enrolment date is on or 
after 21/11/2017. 

 
2 

 

Please indicate ‘Yes’ if a student started classes on or after 25/03/17. Indicate any who are exempt the School Sport NZ ‘new to school’ quota because a) s/he is in Year 9 or in the first 12 
months above the entry level at a restricted entry school (e.g. girls only from Year 12) and has not competed at this event for his/her previous school or b) the student has been granted a 
Primary Caregiver Relocation Exemption. (See School Sport NZ website for details. (Copy of exemption must be attached). 

 
3 
 

a) Domestic students are defined a NZ Citizen, the holder of a residence permit, an Australian citizen, a NZ passport holder (e.g. Cook Islands), a dependent of a work permit holder, refugee, 
diplomat or whatever definition the Ministry of Education currently applies; b) Any Non-Domestic student must have been enrolled in and have commenced their attendance at the school of 
representation on or before the first day of the term in which the event or qualifier is held; c) Home Schooled students may be eligible to represent member schools under specific conditions. 
Please see full School Sport NZ eligibility criteria for details; d) Marlborough Water Polo will attempt to video and live stream the games (no close up or shorts will be taken).  This is to provide 
parents/caregivers the opportunity to watch their children in sport. 

Submitted by  Position  

Phone  Email  



 

Principals Attestation 

I attest, that all students listed above are bona-fide fulltime students at this school and their details as provided are true and correct as on our official school records. 

I agree, that all persons associated with this school will be subject to the School Sport NZ Integrity Framework. 

Principal Name  
School 

 

Principal Signature   
Date 

 


